FC WINTERSWLK

\/

Groep 5 mix
Poule 1

Tijd
15.20-15.30
15.20-15.30

15.50-16.00
15.50-16.00

16.20-16.30
16.20-16.30

16.50-17.00
16.50-17.00

17.20-17.30
17.20-17.30

Veld
HVA.1
HVA.2

HVA.1
HVA.2

HVA.1
HVA.2

HVA.1
HVA.2

HVA.1
HVA.2

Stegeman 1
Kon. Wilhelmina 1
De Kolibrie
De Korenburg
Stegeman 2

Thuis
Stegeman 1
De Kolibrie

Stegeman 1
Kon. Wilhelmina 1

Stegeman 1
De Kolibrie

Stegeman 1
Kon. Wilhelmina 1

Kon. Wilhelmina 1
De Korenburg

Uit
Kon. Wilhelmina 1
De Korenburg

De Kolibrie
Stegeman 2

De Korenburg
Stegeman 2

Stegeman 2
De Korenburg

De Kolibrie
Stegeman 2



FC WINTERSWLK

\/

Groep 5 mix
Poule 2

Tijd
15.20-15.30
15.20-15.30

15.50-16.00
15.50-16.00

16.20-16.30
16.20-16.30

16.50-17.00
16.50-17.00

17.20-17.30
17.20-17.30

Veld
HVB.1
HVB.2

HVB.1
HVB.2

HVB.1
HVB.2

HVB.1
HVB.2

HVB.1
HVB.2

Stegeman 3
Kon. Wilhelmina 2
De Bataaf
De Esch

Thuis
Stegeman 3
De Bataaf

Stegeman 3
Kon. Wilhelmina 2

Stegeman 3
Kon. Wilhelmina 2

Stegeman 3
De Bataaf

Stegeman 3
Kon. Wilhelmina 2

Uit
Kon. Wilhelmina 2
De Esch

De Bataaf
De Esch

De Esch
De Bataaf

Kon. Wilhelmina 2
De Esch

De Bataaf
De Esch



